	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  0 > 0KLC012.T
	0KLC012.T (Littelfuse Inc)
		    Part Number:
            0KLC012.T
		    Manufacturer:
            Littelfuse Inc
		    Description:
            FUSE FAST SEMICONDUCTOR 12A 600V
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Electrical, Specialty Fuses
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 37.16700 (This price is for reference only)
		 0KLC012.T datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    0KLC012.T  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
LH-9358 Bud Industries  HANDLE NON-LOCKING LATCH
PJ1A35 Panduit Corp  FAR SIDE BOX SUPPORT 3-1/2 STUD
2959683 Phoenix Contact  SIDE ELEMENT 5 MM WIDE
WM094,GY Serpac  BOX 9.50LX6.34WX2.60H GREY
PC-11640 Bud Industries  BOX ABS 9.18X5.25X1.68" BLK
1427TBC Hammond Manufacturing  HANDLE 5"MOUNT/1.64"HIGH BLK/CLR
S362-003 Tripp Lite  CABLE SCSI II HD50M/DB25M 3'
39-006-173 Aries Electronics  CABLE 39POS .100 JUMPER 6 INCH
0151680784 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE D 9 CKTS LGT 254
0982680921 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 30 TYPE A 23POS
0152660173 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX LGT 178 TYPEA 16POS
0152661020 Molex Inc  PREMO-FLEX 0.50 JMPR LGT 178
1201270005 Weidmuller  SYSTEM CABLE
CA77-050M0-8 Stewart Connector  PATCH CORD CAT7A ORANGE 50 METER
24-036-214 Aries Electronics  DIP CABLE M-F 24POS
VP9BKX Switchcraft Inc.  PATCHCORD VIDEO STD 9' BLACK
M43106 WH002 Alpha Wire  CBL 6PR 22AWG WH 500'
C6045A.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  CABLE 19P/22 7/30TC FOILSHIELD
8429-18 3M  COLD SHRINK 1.27-2.67 X 18" BLK
HT-SCE-1K-3/16-2.0-6 TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK SLEEVE
IUGN66-33968-10 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IULNK2-27620-2 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELBXK111-1REC5-34918-47-C Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
3130-F120-P7T1-W01Q-0.5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 500MA 250VAC 50VDC
0242.050URS Littelfuse Inc  FUSE .050A 250V RED BARRIER SMD
BK1/HFB-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE HOLDER CART 32V 30A IN LINE
0313.150VXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 250V SB 3AG .150A
BK/AGC-V-8-R Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 8A 250V FAST GLASS AXIAL
LTC4364IMS-2#PBF Linear Technology  IC SURGE STOPPER W/DIODE 16MSOP
P4SMA43C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 36.8VWM 62.27VC SMD
P4KE18CA-TP Micro Commercial Co  TVS DIODE 15.3VWM 25.5VC DO41
P6KA13AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 11.1VWM DO214AC
1.5KE56CA-T Diodes Incorporated  TVS DIODE 47.8VWM 77VC DO201A
5KP40CE3/TR13 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 40VWM 71.4VC P600
MASMBG110CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC DO215AA
MXSMLJ5.0AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC DO214AB
P6SMB150AT3 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 128VWM 207VC SMB
V175LS20AP Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 247V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
0071.1421.A2 Schurter Inc  VARISTOR 220V 1.75KA DISC 7MM
PLL-8-Y2-10 Panduit Corp  LABEL LSR POLY WHT 1.0X.38"
	0KLC012.T  keywords
	    	0KLC012.T
	0KLC012.T  Littelfuse Inc
	0KLC012.T  pdf
	0KLC012.T  datasheet
	0KLC012.T  price
	0KLC012.T  distributor
	electronic components 0KLC012.T
	0KLC012.T  Circuit Protection
	0KLC012.T  Electrical, Specialty Fuses
	0KLC012.T  FUSE FAST SEMICONDUCTOR 12A 600V
	0KLC012.T
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .